

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2682/2019

Nirma

----Appellant

Versus

Rameshwar Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manoj Bohra

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jagdish Chandra Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

17/02/2021

Call for the record. Requisition be given 'dasti' as well.

List the matter as soon as the record is received.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

119-Payal/-



सत्यमेव जयते