

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2682/2019

Nirma

----Appellant

Versus

Rameshwar Lal

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manoj Bohra

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jagdish Vyas

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

05/01/2023

Let fresh notices be filed with fresh address of respondent No.2. On the same being filed, let them be issued and be made returnable within a period of four weeks.

The application for preponement of date is disposed of.

(REKHA BORANA),J

43-T.Singh/-